1
✓ RENEWABLE
✓ COMPOSTABLE
*
✓ BIODEGRADABLE
*
PRODUCTS
&

THE ILIP BIO PRODUCT RANGE
CUPS IN PLA
• «Compostable» embossed
on the cup as well as on the
bottom of the cup
• CE certified
• FOR COLD USE
22
ILIP
code
SAP code capacity/ml CE mark ml
weight
g
pcs/conf
160KPLA 60783 170 - 3,5 50
LI2001TCE 61381 200 0,2 BRIM 4,7 1
LI20050TCE 61367 200 0,2 4,7 50
LI25050TCE 61354 250 0,2 4,7 50
LI30050TCE 61353 300
0,2 FOAM
0,25
5,5 50

in PLA available in 3 different diameters, 78mm, 85mm, 95mm.
flat lid
23
THE ILIP BIO PRODUCT RANGE
CUPS IN PLA
ILIP CODE
SAP
CODE
capacity
ml
weight
g
Pcs./
pack
LI160W50TE 61602 160 2 50
LI200W1TE 61385 200 2,2 1
LI200W50TE 61412 200 2,2 50
LI230W50TE 61630 230 2,4 50
TUMBLER
Codice ILIP
SAP
CODE

x 2h
MAX
80oC
15 min.
MAX
70oC
2h80ml
200ml
THE ILIP BIO PRODUCT RANGE
Compostable and high-performing
cups for cold and hot use
ILIP code SAP code capacity weight
pcs/
pack
LI8040 61540 80ml 2,5g 40
LI200W50 61550 200ml 3,5g 50
cups and
packaging
made of
compostable

Compostabile high-performing
plates for cold and hot food
HEAT-SEALABLE PLATES IN MATER-BI
Ilip has developed a line of heat-sealable
compostable plates with a high thermal resistance.
31
THE ILIP BIO PRODUCT RANGE
h25mm h35mm h40mm
HIGH
PERFORMANCE
MAX
90oC
1h
PLA
ILIP code SAP code widths
LIFANP185 79000 185 mm
LIFANP220 79002 220 mm
LIFANP370 79010 370mm
LIFANP420 79001 420 mm
Suitable to come into contact with food-
stuff at room temperature or below.
The  plates can be closed with a rigid lid in PLA
that resists to temperatures from -20 to +40oC,

code
SAP
code
length
mm
weight
g
pcs/
pack
temp. use
cond.
dessert spoon
LICND40 80901
120 2,3
40
LICND100 80570 100
Bis
fo-kn+nap
LIBIS+T 80840 170 12,6 250
Tris
fo-kn-sp+nap
LITRIS+T 80841 170 17,9 200
MAX
80oC
15 min.
COMPOSTABLE CUTLERY
decription ILIP code
SAP
code
LU
mm
g
pcs
pack
use
cond.
fork LIFO25MB 80827 175 3,2 25
knife LICO25MB 80828 175 3,2 25
spoon LICU25MB 80829 175 4,0 25
Bis
fo-kn + nap
LIBIS+T 80920 175 8,8 48
Tris

THE ILIP BIO PRODUCT RANGE
7
PRODUCTS
IN
PACKS
OF
15 PIECES
MAX
100oC
30 min.
To complete the range of containers for catering and restaurant
professionals, Ilip will insert a range of biodegradable
clamshell containers in cellulose pulp.
CELLULOSE PULP
ILIP code capacity weight/g sizes use cond.
LICP450 450 24 155X155X77
LICP600 600 20 182X136X68
LICP1000Q 1000 37 220X203X76
LICP1000Q3S 325 / 70 / 60 37 220X203X76
LICP1200 1200 42 228X228X76
LICP12003S 350 / 120 / 120 42 228X228X76
LICP1000R 1000 30 230X153X80
LICP1000R2S 500 / 300 30 230X153X80
MAX
90oC
30 min.

180ml
4oz
120ml
BICCHIERI IN CARTONCIN
ILIP CODE
SAP
CODE
FITS
PAPER CUP
WEIGHT
g
Pcs/
pack
USE
CONDITIONS
LIC120 61580 120 ml 1,30 100
LIC250 61581 250 ml 2,12 100
LIDS IN PS FOR PAPER CUPS
To complete the range of paper cups, Ilip offers recyclable
polystyrene lids in two diameters, to be disposed of in the
plastic bin.